
Upcoming RFA Pre Approval Training Schedule (Fall 2020) : 

Weekday trainings unless otherwise noted will be taught from 6PM to 9PM and Weekend trainings will 
be taught from 9AM-12PM 

Series 2: 
Module 1 Thursday July 30, 2020 
Module 2 Thursday August 6, 2020 
Module 3 Thursday August 13, 2020 
Module 4 Saturday August 15, 2020 
 
Series 3: 
Module 1 Saturday August 29, 2020 
Module 2 Thursday September 3, 2020 
Module 3 Thursday September 10, 2020 
Module 4 Saturday September 12, 2020 
 
Series 4: *This training will have both an A.M and a P.M Option except for Saturday the 26th that is A.M. 
only 
Module 1 Thursday September 24, 2020 
Module 2 Saturday September 26, 2020 A.M. Only 
Module 3 Tuesday September 29, 2020 
Module 4 Thursday October 1, 2020 
 
Series 5: 
Module 1 Thursday October 15, 2020 
Module 2 Saturday October 17, 2020 
Module 3 Thursday October 22, 2020 
Module 4 Saturday October 24, 2020 
 
Series 6: 
Module 1 Tuesday October 27, 2020 
Module 2 Thursday October 29, 2020 
Module 3 Tuesday November 3, 2020 
Module 4 Thursday November 5, 2020 
 
Series 7: 
Module 1 Thursday November 12, 2020 
Module 2 Saturday November 14, 2020 
Module 3 Thursday November 19, 2020 
Module 4 Saturday November 21, 2020 
 
Series 8: 
Module 1 Tuesday December 1, 2020 
Module 2 Thursday December 3, 2020 
Module 3 Tuesday December 8, 2020 
Module 4 Thursday December 10, 2020  
  


